

1st on A/C Bill

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of work → Const. of Road from					
To 3 to Borkhota					
Under MMGSY (GEN)					
Agreement No → 32/MMGSY/SBI/2021-22					
Agency → Rajeev Kumar Singh					
At - Kantauli, P.O. - Hussepur Nand					
P.S. - Basantpur, Siwan					
Date of Commencement → 21/1/22					
Date of Completion → 20/10/22					

RECORD - ENTRY

Item 1/1	Providing and fixing				
	of Working benches				
	- Mark Pillar 01				
	to	61			0.850KM
Item 2/2	Reference Pillar				
	to	61			0.850KM
Item 3/3	Cleaning and				
	grubbing Road				
	Cont (By Manual)				
	to	61			
2 Nos X 18 Nos X 30M X 2.50M = 2160.00m ²					

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Setting out Pillars					
— to —	—	—	—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP (1)					
0.800 Km @ Rs 3914.23/Km Rs					3131:00
Item 2/2 Reference Pillars					
— to —	—	—	—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP (1)					
0.800 Km @ Rs 1813.18/Km Rs					1451:00
Item 3/4 Excavation for roadway in soil using Manual					
— to —	—	—	—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP 05					
60.00 M ³ @ Rs 75.57/M ³ Rs					4534:00
Item 4/5 Const. of Embankment with Material obtained from borrow					
— to —	—	—	—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP (08)					
430.00 M ³ @ Rs 190.57/M ³ Rs					81945:00
377.60 M ³					71845:00
Item 5/6 Const. of Subgrade and earthen					
— to —	—	—	—	—	—

Continuation

₹ - 80,961:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					38139.00
144.80 m ² @ Rs 192.25/m ²					27799.00
197.00 m ² @ Rs 192.38					37989.00
Item 6/7 Const. of G.S.B.					
by providing well					
graded Material					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (05)					272837.00
85.12 m ² @ Rs 3234.96/m ²					275360.00
84.34 m ²					
Item 7/8 Providing laying					
spreading and					
compacting stone					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
229.50 m ² @ Rs 4150.47/m ²					9,52,533.00
					9,52,118.00
Item 8/9 Const. of unreinforced					
plain cement					
concrete pavement					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
489.39 m ² @ Rs 7562.11/m ²					3,67,13,73.00
					36,71,458.00
Item 9/10 K.M. stone					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					

Continuation

T - 50,15,513.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 No GR 239 9.72/No R 2394=55					
Item 10/11 200MM Stone					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
03 No GR 635.96/No R 1908=50					
Item 11/12 Boundary Pillar					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
20 No GR 517.71/No R 10354=50					
Item 12/13 600MM Circular					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
6.00 No GR 4752.43/No R 28515=50					
Item 13/14 900MM equilateral triangle					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
4 No GR 5235.61/No R 20942=50					
Item 14/15 600MM X 450MM rectangular					
do do EI					

Continuation

T - 50,17,625
=W

B-F-50,79,628=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
02 Nos GRs 4627.05/Nos Rs 9254=50					
Item 15/16 Road Marking					
With hot Applied					
thermoplastic.					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
160.00 M ² GRs 721.95/M ² Rs 1,15,512=					
Item 16/17 Providing and					
laying of a					
reinforced					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
22.50 M GRs 847.54/M Rs 19070=					
Item 17/18 Direction and					
place Identification					
signs up to 0.90					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
1 No GRs 3029.19/No Rs 3029=					
Item 18/19 Providing and					
fixing Logo of					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide Continuation BP					

T-52,26,491

R418
15
LOS
70
046
37
76

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

B.F-52,26,49

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
05 Nov 6 Rs 111.58.43/Nov Rs 557925=					
9 th 19/20 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (03)					
15.66 m ³ 6 Rs 279.09/m ³ Rs 4371=					
9 th 20/21 Providing M-15 as levelling course in					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
2.84 m ³ 6 Rs 5945.61/m ³ Rs 16886=					
9 th 21/22 Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete in substructure					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
13.86 m ³ 6 Rs 6823.64/m ³ Rs 94576=					
9 th 22/23 Providing and laying RCC Pipe NP-3 for					
do do EI					

Continuation

T-53,98,116=

B.F - 53,98,116 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
7.50 M.G. Rs 2589.47/Ha					19421 = 00
Item 23/24 Painting two coats on New concrete surface					
to GI					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
60.84 M ² /G Rs 100.17/M ² Rs 6094 = 00					
Item 24/3 Cleaning and grubbing Road					
Land (By Manual)					
to GI					
Qty. vide TMBP (02)					
0.32 Ha/G Rs 52970.33/Ha Rs 16950 = 00					
					51,43,194 = 00
					Rs 54,43,369 = 00
					12,09,441 = 00
Less 22.23% Below 1/12					10061 = 00
					Rs 42,33,308 = 00
					212,31,140 = 00
Add 13% (LC + GST) (+)					15,50,330 = 00
					55,01,048 = 00
					Rs 47,82,638 = 00
					17,81,108 = 00
Add SF (+)					Rs 55,125 = 00
					Rs 48,38,763 = 00
					48,36,313 = 00
M. Jha					
10/5/22					
JE					

Continuation

C2P
2625
24/06/22